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BALLINAFAD BEAUTY
Looking for a little country in the sur-
mundmgr of a village setting? Look no
lurther. This gorgeous 2800 sq. ft. brick
two storey home is loaded with exiras.
Ceramics are on the floors of the side
toyer, main entrance hall, kitchen & all
washrooms. The front entrance leads to
a formal LR & DR, with a hallway to the
modern kitchen overlooking the FR
which has a W/B fireplace. Sliding doors
off the kitchen leads to a very large deck.
The master bedroom & ensuite are awe-
some. The basement has a W/O with a
woodburning stove & a 4 pc. washroom,
it would make an excellent in-law suite.
The 1.1 acres is truly park like with a fully
tenced backyard, a pond with a fountain
& many perennials. A white picket fence
surrounds the front lawn. Priced at

Dave Krause* to view. e

GDHGEDUS BUNGALOW
IN MOORE PARK

This is a rare find. Beautiful brick bungalow
with an attached single car garage located
on a cul-de-sac close to all amenities includ-
ing a school & park. Feature of this home
include a large eat-in Oak kitchen with a
ceramic floor, hardwood floors in LR & DR,
broadloom over hardwood floors in hallway &
3 bedrooms. The basement is huge &
includes a large rec room with a W/B F/P, a
4th bedroom & a 4 piece washroom. The
Crair two years old, most new windows, two
new entry doors, nice deck at the front of the
house & a big fenced backyard with lots of
trees. Priced at $209,900. Call Dave

“SHARP TRIBUTE 2605 50 FT Pt

This beautiful home has 2605 sq. ft. to
show. It has four bedrooms upstairs with
the MBR boasting a sitting area and a
huge 5 pc. ensuite. The main floor fea-

tures a formal living/dining room, an open
concept eat-in kitchen with oak cabinets §

and walk-in pantry looks into the family

room which has new airtight woodbuming § |
FP. The mudroom and den have been §

opened up to create one big bright room.
The basement has a 5th bedroom, a
laundry area, large above ground win-
dows to let the light in, and it has a fire-
place, bathroom roughed in. Priced at
$269,900. Call Dave Krause* to have a
look.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)

2 storey, 3 bedroom home with large LR/DR combo
& walkout to patio. Large rec room & office in base-
ment. Garage & private driveway. Close to GO and
all amenities. $181,900.

JACK ZITMAN

Sales Rep.

877-5211

" BLUE SPRINGS

REALTY (Halton) CORP.

......

LC‘OKlHG FOR A 4 EEDHOGM HUME"

Look no further. This 4 bedroom
brick & aluminum 2 storey home

is located close to schools & all§

amenities in Georgetown.

Features include new kitchen in§k

97, new main washroom in 98,
built-in dishwasher was new in

97. Large rec room, hardwood§
floors in all bedrooms, hall, living i

room & dining room. Central air.
Call Dave Krause* to view.
RMOE8-98

VICTORIAN REPRODUCTION

IN BALLINAFAD

This gorgeous 2600 - 6 year old home is
located in an estate subdivision in the
Village of Ballinafad. Features include
beautiful front porch for those moming or
evening coffees. The front foyer is ceramic

and leads to a family room with 10 ft. ceil-§-

ings, woodburning FP, B/l oak bookcases,
hardwood floors. The kitchen is large with
oak cupboards, pantry & pot lighting. The
walkout from the kitchen leads to a deck &
the backyard. The 4 bedrooms are all a
good size & the master ensuite shows to
perfection. This home has many more fea-
tures to numerous to mention. Listed at
»353,800. Call Dave Krause* to view.

*

CHECK THIS
OuT

Beautiful
Georgetown town-
house, LR/DR
combo with gas
fireplace & new car-
~_4 pet. Kit. has w/o to
4 deck. 3 bdrms.
¥ (master has 4 pec.
4 ensuite). Includes
4 B/ dishwasher,
{ washer, dryer.
o Garage and private

gr it

.......

LOOKING FOR A BUNGALOW

IN THE COUNTRY?

This home is a rare find. This 3,000 sq. ft.
bungalow is located on a paved road & set
on over 6 acres of treed property. Features
for this home include a large eat-in kitchen
with a w/o to the back deck, formal D/R,
the LR has a stone floor to ceiling wood-
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